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MCR Safety CutPro®

13-Gauge Orange HyperMax® Shell
Cut Resistant Work Gloves
Polyurethane (PU) Coated Palm
and Fingertips

Touchscreen Friendly Glove
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Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
13 Gauge Polyurethane

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA sitecore.mcrsafety.com/92724
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Product # Size

92724XS X - Small

92724s Small

92724M Medium

92724L Large

92724XL X - Large

92724XXL XX - Large
MGR Safety

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Pack Inner Packaging
144 n/a
144 n/a
144 n/a
144 n/a
144 n/a
144 n/a
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Case Weight (Ib)
17.136
18.000
19.296
21.456
23.184
22.836
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